
THU 13 FEB 2020

10m AIR RIFLE WOMEN

FINAL RESULTS

Wielki Puchar Kaczawy

RemarksTotal2nd Competition Stage - Elimination
1st Comp.

Stage
NatName

Bib
No

Rk

250.7

10.510.510.310.610.610.810.4

10.210.2  9.810.510.810.210.3

230.0209.3189.2168.1146.7125.7

10.610.6

10.710.5

10.610.2

10.610.6

10.210.4

105.052.3KADRA
NARO
DOWA

NAGAY
Agnieszka

431

249.4

10.310.810.010.6  9.910.310.3

10.410.810.710.310.810.810.6

228.7207.1186.4165.5144.8123.7

10.710.4

10.310.4

  9.410.2

10.410.5

10.210.3

102.851.8KADRA
NARO
DOWA

SZUTKO
Aleksandra

472

227.3

10.710.510.510.610.510.6

10.310.110.210.610.210.3

206.3185.7165.0143.8123.1

  9.510.6

10.510.4

10.610.4

  9.5  9.8

10.310.6

102.251.8KADRA
NARO
DOWA

STANKIEWICZ
Aneta

443

204.3

  8.610.010.410.810.7

10.010.610.410.210.3

185.7165.1144.3123.3

10.410.3

10.110.8

10.910.0

  9.910.3

10.1  9.5

102.350.9TSK
LOK

TARNÓ
W

DUDEK
Izabella

1624

185.3

10.110.710.210.7

  9.510.310.110.1

165.7144.7124.4

10.910.7

10.110.3

10.310.3

10.410.3

10.5  9.8

103.651.4KADRA
NARO
DOWA

KOCHAŃSKA
Natalia

425

164.5

10.710.310.4

  9.9  9.810.2

143.9123.8

  9.810.4

10.410.8

10.510.8

  9.910.3

  9.810.5

103.252.8KADRA
NARO
DOWA

KOMOROWSKA
Katarzyna

416

142.5

10.710.1

  9.910.3

121.9

10.310.2

10.810.4

  9.810.6

10.0  9.6

10.4  9.4

101.550.2KADRA
NARO
DOWA

BOGACKA
Sylwia

397

120.6

  9.7

10.3

10.2  9.8

  9.8  9.9

10.410.7

  9.710.3

10.3  9.5

100.650.2TSK
LOK

TARNÓ
W

BYKOWSKA
Weronika

1618

Please note that there are records equally achieved by several athletes and only the first to set the record is shown.

Note

Refer to the Records list on ISSF website: www.issf-sports.org
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